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70 100
75 110
80 120
85 130
90 140
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Even on a mild day, the temperature 
inside a parked car can quickly rise 

to 100 degrees or more.

Be kind and leave your pets at home 
in warm weather!

Hot Dogs Are 
Not Cool


